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ELENCO AMMESSI SECONDO RIPESCAGGIO - 6 POSTI VACANTI

POSIZ COGNOME
1 SUAREZ CIFUENTES

2 OLIVIER

3 TORRICELLI
4 MATTIUZZO
5 ZAINA

6 DE SIMONI

Trieste, 15 ottobre 2021

NOME
ALEJANDRO
FRANCESCA
LORENZO
ANNA
MARTINA
STEFANO

PUNTI
15,50
14,50
14,00
13,75
13,50
6,00

ESITO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



